Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S51

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S51: WORCESTER - PERSHORE HORTICULTURAL COLLEGE
Via County Hall & Drakes Broughton

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn [F]
Stop code: 2000G000106

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G000939

Countryside Centre
Stop code: 2000G000908

Swan Inn
Stop code: 2000G000604

Drakes B, Shelter
Stop code: 2000G002600

The Star Inn
Stop code: 2000G002505

Pershore College
Stop code: 2000G001002

SD School Days Only

S51: PERSHORE HORTICULTURAL COLLEGE - WORCESTER
Via Drakes Broughton & County Hall

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Pershore College
Stop code: 2000G001002

Pershore, Broad St
Stop code: 20006002502

Drakes B, Shelter
Stop code: 2000G002601

Swan Inn
Stop code: 2000G039900

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G039800

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000106

SD School Days Only

S51
SD

0819

0826

0831

0837

0846

0856

0900

S51
SD

1705

1708

1715

1725

1728

1742



