## **Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S51**

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

## **S51: WORCESTER - PERSHORE HORTICULTURAL COLLEGE**

Via County Hall & Drakes Broughton

**Monday to Friday** 

Notes:         SD           Worcs Bus Stn [F] Stop code: 2000G000106         0819           Red Hill Top Stop code: 2000G000939         0826           Countryside Centre Stop code: 2000G000908         0831           Swan Inn Stop code: 2000G000604         0837           Drakes B, Shelter Stop code: 2000G002600         0846           The Star Inn Stop code: 2000G002505         0856		Service No.:	<b>S51</b>
Stop code: 2000G000106       0826         Red Hill Top Stop code: 2000G000939       0831         Countryside Centre Stop code: 2000G000908       0831         Swan Inn Stop code: 2000G000604       0837         Drakes B, Shelter Stop code: 2000G002600       0846         The Star Inn       0856	Notes:		SD
Stop code: 2000G000939       0831         Stop code: 2000G000908       0837         Swan Inn Stop code: 2000G000604       0837         Drakes B, Shelter Stop code: 2000G002600       0846         The Star Inn       0856			0819
Stop code: 2000G000908       0837         Swan Inn Stop code: 2000G000604       0846         Drakes B, Shelter Stop code: 2000G002600       0846         The Star Inn       0856			0826
Stop code: 2000G000604         0846           Drakes B, Shelter Stop code: 2000G002600         0856           The Star Inn         0856			0831
Stop code: 2000G002600         0856			0837
			0846
			0856
Pershore College Stop code: 2000G001002			0900
SD School Days Only	SD	School Days Only	

## **S51: PERSHORE HORTICULTURAL COLLEGE - WORCESTER**

Via Drakes Broughton & County Hall

**Monday to Friday** 

	Service No.:	S51
:		SD
ore College code: 2000G001002		1705
hore, Broad St code: 2000G002502		1708
ces B, Shelter code: 2000G002601		1715
n Inn code: 2000G039900		1725
Hill Top code: 2000G039800		1728
rcs Bus Stn p code: 2000G000106		1742

School Days Only
------------------